
Date: 19/09/2023

22241A6601 - 22241A6624 Mr. M. Anjaneyulu 6300248168 anjaneyalu1716@grietcollege.com

22241A6625 - 22241A6648 Ms. Velamuri Manasa 9391615997
22241A6649 - 22241A6665  
23245A6601 - 23245A6607

Ms. T. Annapurna 8106358515 annapurna1720@grietcollege.com
22241A6666 - 22241A6689 Ms. K. Kalpana 9848092065 kalpanagprec@gmail.com

22241A6690 - 22241A66B2 Mr. Neeraj Sharma 7726955135 neeraj1749@grietcollege.com
22241A66B3 - 22241A66D0   
23245A6608 - 23245A6613

Ms. Manu Hajari 9518551094 manu.hajari@gmail.com

22241A66D1 - 22241A66F2 Ms. K. Saritha 9390049427 saritha1697@grietcollege.com
22241A66F3 - 22241A66H5 Mr. N. Devendar 9704741266 devendhar1747@grietcollege.com

22241A66H6 - 22241A66K1  
23245A6614 - 23245A6619

Ms. P. Nethrasri 9515728189 nethra.srip27@gmail.com

22241A6701 -22241A6724 Ms. S. Rajini Parimala 9849225101 rsikha1758@grietcollege.com
22241A6725 - 22241A6748 Ms. I. Haritha 9573793664 pslharitha@gmail.com

22241A6749 - 22241A6764   
23245A6701 - 23245A6707

Ms. T. Visweswari 9177289839 visweswari1744@grietcollege.com

22241A6765 - 22241A6784 Dr. M. V. Rama Sundari 9441518001 rama1741@grietcollege.com
22241A6785 - 22241A67A9 Ms. V. Sreevani 9010576188 sreevani1724@grietcollege.com

22241A67B0 -  22241A67C8  
23245A6708 - 23245A6713 

Ms. A. Samatha 7730867895 samatha.504@gmail.com

22241A3201 - 22241A3223 Ms. P. Samyukta 9620269997 samyuktha1762@grietcollege.com
22241A3224 - 22241A3246 Mr. B. Rajasekhar 9502773794 rajsekhar.se15@gmail.com

22241A3247 - 22241A3262  
23245A3201 - 23245A3207

Mr. P. Aditya Sharma 8919991306 adityasharma.p1987@gmail.com

HOD

5 II DS-B Ms. V. Sreevani

Mentoring Coordinator

6 II CSBS Ms. P. Samyukta

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering  and Technology
Department of AIML Engineering

II-I B.TECH Mentors List(2023-24)

1 II AIML-A Mr. M. Anjaneyulu

Faculty Mail-IdS.No Year Section Coordinators

4 II DS-A Ms. S. Rajini Parimala

Mentoring System Coordinator : Dr. P. Sanjeeva (9849342802)                         Mail-Id:  sanjeeva1690@grietcollege.com

Roll No’s(From)-Roll No’s(To)

Ms. K. Kalpana

Ms. K. Saritha

2 II

3 II

AIML-B

AIML-C

Mentors Contact No



Date: 16/9/2023

21241A6601-21241A6624 Mr. K. Mallikarjuna Raju 9866845484 kmkraju30@gmail.com

21241A6625-21241A6648 Ms. K. Monica Sowmya 6300365706 sowmyakothapalli2445@gmail.com
21241A6649-21241A6665, 
22245A6601-22245A6607

Ms. E. Annapoorna 6304643005 annapoorna1675@grietcollege.com

21241A6666-21241A6690 Mr. V. Y. Bharadwaj 9030427464 bharadwaj1718@grietcollege.com

21241A6691-21241A66B4 Ms. T. Visweswari 9177289839 visweswari1744@grietcollege.com
21241A66B5-21241A66D0, 
22245A6608-22245A6614

Dr. E. Poornima 9391695656 poornima1704@grietcollege.com

21241A66D1-21241A66F4 Ms. P. Deepthi 9030420408 deepthi1701@grietcollege.com
21241A66F5-21241A66H8 Dr. Sreejyoshna Ankam 9985461569 jyothimymail@gmail.com

21241A66H9-21241A66K3, 
22245A6615-22245A6621, 
22248A6601-22248A6602

Ms. M. Lahari 9948160013 laharimekala@gmail.com

21241A6701-21241A6724 Ms. B. Ramesh 9030427464 ramesh1702@grietcollege.com

21241A6725-21241A6748 Ms. A. Madhavi 9398552717 madhavi1698@grietcollege.com
21241A6749-21241A6765, 
22245A6701-22245A6706

Ms. P. Sruthi 8179135462 sruthi1717@grietcollege.com

21241A3201-21241A3224 Ms. Ch. Srilatha 6300384801 srilatha.chinni10@gmail.com
21241A3225-21241A3248 Mr. K. Arun 9908024556 arun1700@grietcollege.com

21241A3249-21241A3264                         
               22245A3201-

Ms. P. Sirisha 8328569016 shirisha1730@grietcollege.com

HODMentoring Coordinator

5 III CSBS Mr. K. Arun

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering  and Technology
Department of AIML Engineering

III-I B.TECH Mentors List(2023-24)

1 III AIML-A Ms. E. Annapoorna

Faculty Mail-IdS.No Year Section Coordinators

4 III DS Ms. A. Madhavi

Mentoring System Coordinator : Dr. P. Sanjeeva (9849342802)                         Mail-Id:  sanjeeva1690@grietcollege.com

Roll No’s(From)-Roll No’s(To)

Dr. E. Poornima

Ms. P. Deepthi

2 III

3 III

AIML-B

AIML-C

Mentors Contact No



Date: 16/9/2023

20241A6601-20241A6622 Dr. R.  P. RamKumar 9842611828 ramkumar1695@grietcollege.com
20241A6623-20241A6644 Dr. P. Sanjeeva 9849342802 sanjeeva1690@grietcollege.com

20241A6701-20241A6722 Ms. M. Santoshi Kumari 9951119875 santoshi1631@grietcollege.com
20241A6723-20241A6744 Ms. V. Manasa 9985869904 manasa.vanam100@gmail.com

20241A3201-20241A3222 Dr. M. Kiran Kumar 9989726679 mamidi.kirankumar09@gmail.com
20241A3223-20241A3244 Mr. Y. Bharat Bhushan 8099439381 bharath1752@grietcollege.com
20241A3244-20241A3260 
21245A3201-21245A3206

Ms. G. Karuna 9573141787 karuna1657@grietcollege.com

HODMentoring Coordinator

3 IV CSBS Dr. M. Kiran Kumar

Faculty Mail-IdS.No Year Section Coordinators Mentors Contact No

AIML1 20241A6645-20241A6661           
21248A6601-21248A6602   
21245A6601-21245A6607 

Ms. M. Shamila
Ms. M. Shamila

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering  and Technology
Department of AIML Engineering

IV-I B.TECH Mentors List (2023-24)

shamila1621@grietcollege.com

narendra1754@grietcollege.com8886088394

Mentoring System Coordinator :Dr P Sanjeeva (9849342802)      Mail-Id: sanjeeva1690@grietcollege.com

Roll No’s(From)- Roll No’s (To)

20241A6745-20241A6760 
21245A6701-21245A6706

Ms. M. Santoshi Kumari
Mr. Narendra Achari

9533065054
IV

2 IV DS


